Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Swaby - (312884) - Louth Dolphins SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.68
1:05.55
1:05.61
1:06.83
1:06.99
1:07.61
1:07.79
1:08.54
1:09.55
1:14.44
1:21.49
1:24.29
1:27.46
1:30.92
1:34.69
1:37.46
1:41.83
1:44.08
1:46.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.68
1:05.61

1:08.54

106 83
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

463
424
423
400
398
387
384
371
355
290
221
199
178
159
140
129
113
106
98

WA Pts

463
423
371

400

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

I I I I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

21/06/15
02/11/13
01/11/14
22/12/113
08/12/13
23/06/13
03/03/13
22/03/14
16/12/12
04/03/12
19/03/11
27/03/10
03/04/10
28/03/09
20/09/08
15/03/08
22/09/07
21/07/07
31/03/07

Date

21/06/15
01/11/14
22/03/14

22112113

Meet

Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet
Midland Short Course 2013

Louth Dolphins Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

City of Birmingham 17th Meet
Lincolnshire County Champs

Rotherham Metro A B Meet

Lincolnshire County Chps

Rotherham Metro SC Meet

Rotherham Graded Meet

Lincolnshire Champs

Meet
Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

I onith Nolnhins Santa's Sorint Niaht Meat

Venue

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Stafford
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Birmingham
Grantham
Sheffield
Grantham
Sheffield
Sheffield

Grantham

Venue

Louth
Louth
Louth

| onith

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Louth

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Club Swam Under Level

Louth

I ouith

4
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:07.61
1:07.79
1:09.55
1:14.44
1:21.49
1:27.46
1:24.29
1:30.92
1:34.69
1:37.46
1:41.83
1:44.08

1:46.70

Copyright 2024

398
424
387
384
355
290
221
178
199
159
140
129
113
106
98

I I T I I I T

I I I I I I I

08/12/13
02/11/13
23/06/13
03/03/13
16/12/12
04/03/12
19/03/11
03/04/10
27/03/10
28/03/09
20/09/08
15/03/08
22/09/07
21/07/07
31/03/07

s

Midland Short Course 2013

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Louth Dolphins Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships
Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships
City of Birmingham 17th Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincolnshire County Champs
Rotherham Metro A B Meet
Lincolnshire County Chps
Rotherham Metro SC Meet
Rotherham Graded Meet

Lincolnshire Champs

Stafford
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Birmingham
Louth
Grantham
Sheffield
Grantham
Sheffield
Sheffield

Grantham

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Page 2/2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



