Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Swaby - (312884) - Louth Dolphins SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.68	463	Н	21/06/15	Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015	Louth		4
1:05.55	424	Н	02/11/13	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth	Louth	3
1:05.61	423	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
1:06.83	400	Н	22/12/13	Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet	Louth	Louth	4
1:06.99	398	Н	08/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Louth	2
1:07.61	387	Н	23/06/13	Louth Dolphins Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
1:07.79	384	Н	03/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Louth	2
1:08.54	371	Н	22/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Louth	2
1:09.55	355	Н	16/12/12	Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
1:14.44	290	Н	04/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Louth	2
1:21.49	221	Н	19/03/11	Lincolnshire County Championships	Grantham	Louth	2
1:24.29	199	Н	27/03/10	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Louth	2
1:27.46	178		03/04/10	City of Birmingham 17th Meet	Birmingham	Louth	2
1:30.92	159	Н	28/03/09	Lincolnshire County Champs	Grantham	Louth	2
1:34.69	140	Н	20/09/08	Rotherham Metro A B Meet	Sheffield	Louth	3
1:37.46	129	Н	15/03/08	Lincolnshire County Chps	Grantham	Louth	2
1:41.83	113	Н	22/09/07	Rotherham Metro SC Meet	Sheffield	Louth	3
1:44.08	106	Н	21/07/07	Rotherham Graded Meet	Sheffield	Louth	3
1:46.70	98	Н	31/03/07	Lincolnshire Champs	Grantham	Louth	2

Swims in Date Order

Т	Γime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1	1:03.68	463	Н	21/06/15	Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015	Louth		4
1	1:05.61	423	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
1	1:08.54	371	Н	22/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Louth	2
	1:06.83 right 2024	400 4	Н	22/12/13	Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet	Louth	Louth Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

				··			Page 2 / 2
1:06.99	398	Н	08/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Louth	2
1:05.55	424	Н	02/11/13	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth	Louth	3
1:07.61	387	Н	23/06/13	Louth Dolphins Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
1:07.79	384	Н	03/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Louth	2
1:09.55	355	Н	16/12/12	Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
1:14.44	290	Н	04/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Louth	2
1:21.49	221	Н	19/03/11	Lincolnshire County Championships	Grantham	Louth	2
1:27.46	178		03/04/10	City of Birmingham 17th Meet	Birmingham	Louth	2
1:24.29	199	Н	27/03/10	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Louth	2
1:30.92	159	Н	28/03/09	Lincolnshire County Champs	Grantham	Louth	2
1:34.69	140	Н	20/09/08	Rotherham Metro A B Meet	Sheffield	Louth	3
1:37.46	129	Н	15/03/08	Lincolnshire County Chps	Grantham	Louth	2
1:41.83	113	Н	22/09/07	Rotherham Metro SC Meet	Sheffield	Louth	3
1:44.08	106	Н	21/07/07	Rotherham Graded Meet	Sheffield	Louth	3
1:46.70	98	Н	31/03/07	Lincolnshire Champs	Grantham	Louth	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS